Edgar Filing: Krassner Stuart Mitchell - Form 4

Krassner Stua	art Mitchell								
Form 4	• • • •								
December 08									
FORM	$ 4 _{\text{UNITED S}}$	TATES SECUR	TTIFS A	ND FY(יואדי	NCF	COMMISSION	r	PPROVAL
	UNITED 5		hington,			IGE		OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check this	s box	vv as	inington,	D.C. 20.	J- J -J				January 31,
if no long	er STATEM	ENT OF CHAN	GES IN I	BENEFI	[CIA]	LOW	NERSHIP OF	Expires:	2005
subject to Section 16			SECUR		-			Estimated burden hou	
Form 4 or								response	•
Form 5	Filed purs	uant to Section 1	6(a) of the	e Securit	ies Ez	xchang	ge Act of 1934,	•	
obligation may conti) of the Public Ut	ility Hold	ling Com	npany	Act o	f 1935 or Sectio	n	
See Instru		30(h) of the In	vestment	Compan	y Act	of 19	40		
1(b).									
(Drint or Tuno D									
(Print or Type R	esponses)								
1. Name and Ad	ddress of Reporting P	erson [*] 2 Issuer	Name and	Ticker or	Tradin	a	5. Relationship of	F Reporting Per	son(s) to
Krassner Stu	Name and Ticker or Trading			Issuer					
	Symbol SPECTI	SPECTRUM							
			IACEUTI	ICALS I	NC [S	SPPI]	(Chec	ck all applicabl	e)
(Last)	(First) (M		Earliest Tra			-	X Director	109	6 Owner
		(Month/D		ansaetion			Officer (give	title Oth	er (specify
157 TECHN	OLOGY DRIVE	12/06/20	-				below)	below)	
	(Street)	4. If Ame	ndment, Dat	te Original			6. Individual or Jo	oint/Group Fili	ng(Check
	`		th/Day/Year)	-			Applicable Line)	onna oroap r ni	
			• •				_X_ Form filed by		
IRVINE, CA	92618						Form filed by M Person	More than One R	eporting
(City)	(State) (Z	Zip) Tabl	a I - Non-D	arivativa (Socuri	tios A c	quired, Disposed o	f or Bonoficia	lly Owned
1 T:4 f	2 Transation Date					105710			-
1.Title of Security	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	3. Transactio	4. Securi		or	5. Amount of Securities	6. Ownership Form: Direct	Indirect
(Instr. 3)	()	any	Code	Disposed			Beneficially	(D) or	Beneficial
		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	(Instr. 3,	4 and	5)	Owned	Indirect (I)	Ownership
							Following Reported	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
					(A)		Transaction(s)		
			Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common			code v	7 mount	(D)	11100			
Stock \$.001	10/06/2005			5 000		ф. О.	5 750	D	
Par Value	12/06/2005		А	5,000	А	\$0	5,750	D	
(1)									

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisat Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year		7. Title and 2 Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securities
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Share
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 4.26	12/06/2005		A	15,000	01/01/2006(2)	12/06/2015	Common stock	15,000

5 Munch on of 6 Data Exampleable

1

Edgar Filing: Krassner Stuart Mitchell - Form 4

Reporting Owners

1 77.4 0

Reporting Owner Name / Address				
L O	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
Krassner Stuart Mitchell 157 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE IRVINE, CA 92618	Х			
Signatures				
/s/ Shyam	100/2005			

Kumaria

12/08/2005

..

2.4

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares were acquired pursuant to a restricted stock grant. 25% of the shares vest January 1, 2006. The remaining shares vest in equal 25% increments every twelve months on the first of January 2007, 2008 and 2009.
- (2) 25% of the shares vest on January 1, 2006. The remaining shares vest in equal 25% increments every twelve months on the first of January 2007, 2008 and 2009.

Remarks:

Shyam Kumaria on behalf of Stuart Krassner by Power of Attorney.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.